envy
my
people’

Lena S.

Alter:

GroRe:
Konfektion:
SchuhgroRe:
Haarfarbe:

Augenfarbe:

Tatigkeiten:

Sprachen:

0 Hanauer LandstraBe 196a, 60314 Frankfurt a.M.

31

177 cm
36 EU
39 EU
braun

braun

Hostess
Promoterin

Deutsch
Englisch
Franzoesisch

e Tel. +49 69 238079615

9 info@envymypeople.de

@ www.envymypeople.de

0 facebook.com/envymypeople



http://www.tcpdf.org

